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Compact and reliable
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Junior Furniture Lift NEW 
GENERATION



The Böcker Junior Furniture Lift

Advantages at a glance 
 Lifting heights up to 24 m 

  Payload max. 250 kg with lifting speeds up to 48 m / min 

  Powered by a 230 Volt electric motor (standard) or 
optional by a high-perfomance Honda petrol engine

  Chassis with a special protective paint (novagrey) and 
a low balance point for a top driving stability

 Motor easily accessible and easy to maintain

  Vertically and horizontally adjustable guide rails for a 
extremely smooth rail and carriage operation

 Minimum required space, also while machine is set up

  Fits through any kind of narrow line, even through 
the back entrance due to its retractable axle 

  Retractable and removable ball shaped coupling for 
extremely narrow situations

The Böcker furniture platforms 
  Large and flat platform surface offering sufficient 
space even for bulky goods

  Side walls 90° and 180° foldable as well as removable- 
rotatable and extendible platforms (optional)

  Platform „Basic“ with with pluggable side walls made 
of side wall profiles incl. single-handed adjustment

  Platform „Premium“ with folding side walls made of 
side wall profiles incl. single hand adjustment

  Infinitely variable spindle (optional) for absolutely 
horizontal transport of furniture

  Infinitely adjustable lower extension ensures low 
loading height 
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Full performance and minimum required space 
The Junior series of Böcker’s Furniture Lifts is the compact alternative for efficient removals. These days, cities are
often crowded and there is hardly any space for removal companies to set up their equipment. Many flats can only
be reached through backyards or narrow lanes where standard-sized furniture lifts are completely oversized. The
Böcker Junior Furniture Lift is the ideal solution to these obstacles. Designed to operate under challenging circum-
stances, it offers full performance at a minimum required space.



Further advantages in detail

Technical Data
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Fits even through a standard-sized door Can be pulled by any kind of passenger car

Model
HD 18/0-5
Non-brake 

assisted

HD 18/0-5
Brake assisted

HD 21/0-6
Brake assisted

HD 18/0-5
Brake assisted

HD 21/0-6
Brake assisted

HD 24/0-7
Brake assisted

Payload [kg] 250 250 250 250 250 250

Gross vehicle weight [kg] 750 750 750 1.100 1.100 1.200

Driving license B B B B96 / BE B96 / BE B96 / BE

Dimensions

Total length:

Retracted for manoeuvring [mm]
Extended for transport [mm]

4.090
4.890

4.165
4.900

4.165
4.900

4.165
4.900

4.165
4.900

4.165
4.900

Total width:

Retracted for manoeuvring [mm]
Extended for transport [mm]

  870
  1.2992)

  890
  1.2992)

  890
  1.2992)

  890
  1.2992)

  890
  1.2992)

  890
  1.2992)

Guide rails:

Length rail package [mm]
Track width [mm]

4.005
  540

4.005
  540

4.005
  540

4.005
  540

4.005
  540

4.005
  540

Extendable
from – to [m]

4,1 – 17,8 4,1 – 17,8 4,1 – 20,9 4,1 – 17,8 4,1 – 20,9 4,1 – 23,7

Tow bar
Retractable and 
removable ball  

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable 
and removable ball 

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable 
and removable ball 

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable 
and removable ball 

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable 
and removable ball 

shaped coupling

Rigid, retractable 
and removable ball 

shaped coupling

Drive unit

Hydraulic unit 
230 V, 2,6 kW,  

or petrol  
engine1)

Hydraulic unit 
230 V, 2,6 kW

Hydraulic unit 
230 V, 2,6 kW

Hydraulic unit 
230 V, 2,6 kW,  

or petrol  
engine1)

Hydraulic unit 
230 V, 2,6 kW,  

or petrol  
engine1)

Hydraulic unit 
230 V, 2,6 kW,  

or petrol  
engine1)

1) special equipment        2)1.270 mm mit standard axle All rights reserved for changes in dimension and construction



The Junior Furniture Lift in detail…

Electrical operation with creeping 
mode and Stop&Go function 

Electric pendant control operation 
from the base

Electric motor

Petrol engine (optional)

Amply and lockable tool box 

Wheels of the head piece  
laterally adjustable (optional) 

Vertically and horizontally adjustable
guide rails – for an extremely smooth
rail and carriage operation



 www.boecker-group.com

Retractable tow bar

Infinitely adjustable spindle  
17-87° (optional)

Contact-free limit switches and  
2 m safety-stop

Retractable axle 0.89 m (optional)

Multiple adjustable live ring

optimized adjustment of cables
for minimum compression of rail

package even under load

Large flat furniture platform mit  
with foldable side panels (90°/180°) 
optionally rotatable and extendible



Stillassystemer Rullestillas Flytebrygger

Alutec AS
Industrivegen 43
5210 OS

56 30 41 00
info@alutec.no
alutec.no 

Böcker Maschinenwerke GmbH
Lippestraße 69-73
D-59368 Werne

+49 (0) 23 89/79 89-0
info@boecker-group.com
www.boecker-group.com




