



Junior Furniture Lift

The Böcker Junior Furniture Lift

Full performance and minimum required space

The Junior series of Böcker's Furniture Lifts is the compact alternative for efficient removals. These days, cities are often crowded and there is hardly any space for removal companies to set up their equipment. Many flats can only be reached through backyards or narrow lanes where standard-sized furniture lifts are completely oversized. The Böcker Junior Furniture Lift is the ideal solution to these obstacles. Designed to operate under challenging circumstances, it offers full performance at a minimum required space.

Advantages at a glance

- Lifting heights up to 24 m
- Payload max. 250 kg with lifting speeds up to 48 m/min
- Powered by a 230 Volt electric motor (standard) or optional by a high-perfomance Honda petrol engine
- Chassis with a special protective paint (novagrey) and a low balance point for a top driving stability
- Motor easily accessible and easy to maintain
- Vertically and horizontally adjustable guide rails for a extremely smooth rail and carriage operation
- Minimum required space, also while machine is set up
- Fits through any kind of narrow line, even through the back entrance due to its retractable axle
- Retractable and removable ball shaped coupling for extremely narrow situations

The Böcker furniture platforms

- Large and flat platform surface offering sufficient space even for bulky goods
- Side walls 90° and 180° foldable as well as removablerotatable and extendible platforms (optional)
- Platform "Basic" with with pluggable side walls made of side wall profiles incl. single-handed adjustment
- Platform "Premium" with folding side walls made of side wall profiles incl. single hand adjustment
- Infinitely variable spindle (optional) for absolutely horizontal transport of furniture
- Infinitely adjustable lower extension ensures low loading height





Further advantages in detail



Fits even through a standard-sized door



Can be pulled by any kind of passenger car

Technical Data

Model	HD 18/0-5 Non-brake assisted	HD 18/0-5 Brake assisted	HD 21/0-6 Brake assisted	HD 18/0-5 Brake assisted	HD 21/0-6 Brake assisted	HD 24/0-7 Brake assisted
Payload [kg]	250	250	250	250	250	250
Gross vehicle weight [kg]	750	750	750	1.100	1.100	1.200
Driving license	В	В	В	B96/BE	B96/BE	B96/BE
Dimensions						
Total length: Retracted for manoeuvring [mm] Extended for transport [mm]	4.090 4.890	4.165 4.900	4.165 4.900	4.165 4.900	4.165 4.900	4.165 4.900
Total width: Retracted for manoeuvring [mm] Extended for transport [mm]	870 1.299 ²⁾	890 1.299 ²⁾	890 1.299 ²⁾	890 1.299 ²⁾	890 1.299 ²⁾	890 1.299 ²⁾
Guide rails: Length rail package [mm] Track width [mm]	4.005 540	4.005 540	4.005 540	4.005 540	4.005 540	4.005 540
Extendable from – to [m]	4,1 – 17,8	4,1 – 17,8	4,1 – 20,9	4,1 – 17,8	4,1 – 20,9	4,1 – 23,7
Tow bar	Retractable and removable ball shaped coupling	Rigid, retractable and removable ball shaped coupling	Rigid, retractable and removable ball shaped coupling	Rigid, retractable and removable ball shaped coupling	Rigid, retractable and removable ball shaped coupling	Rigid, retractable and removable bal shaped coupling
Drive unit	Hydraulic unit 230 V, 2,6 kW, or petrol engine ¹⁾	Hydraulic unit 230 V, 2,6 kW	Hydraulic unit 230 V, 2,6 kW	Hydraulic unit 230 V, 2,6 kW, or petrol engine ¹⁾	Hydraulic unit 230 V, 2,6 kW, or petrol engine ¹⁾	Hydraulic unit 230 V, 2,6 kW, or petrol engine ¹⁾

¹⁾ special equipment

All rights reserved for changes in dimension and construction

^{2)1.270} mm mit standard axle

The Junior Furniture Lift in detail...



Wheels of the head piece laterally adjustable (optional)

Electrical operation with creeping mode and Stop&Go function



Vertically and horizontally adjustable guide rails – for an extremely smooth rail and carriage operation

Electric pendant control operation from the base



Electric motor



Petrol engine (optional)



Amply and lockable tool box



Optimized adjustment of cables for minimum compression of rail package even under load

Large flat furniture platform mit with foldable side panels (90°/180°) optionally rotatable and extendible



Infinitely adjustable spindle 17-87° (optional)



Multiple adjustable live ring



Contact-free limit switches and 2 m safety-stop



Retractable axle 0.89 m (optional)



Retractable tow bar



JAMAX°

Stillassystemer

JAMAX°

Rullestillas

JAMAX

Flytebrygger

JAMAX

Böcker-Løft og tilkomst

Alutec AS Industrivegen 43 5210 OS

56 30 41 00 info@alutec.no alutec.no



Böcker Maschinenwerke GmbH Lippestraße 69-73

D-59368 Werne

+49 (0) 23 89/79 89-0 info@boecker-group.com www.boecker-group.com